
Tender: REFERENCE MEMO NO. 358/AMSD, DT- 22.09.2023

1.  General  Information  

Type OTHER Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District ALIPURDUAR Inviting Authority Asst. Engineer, Alipurduar Mech Sub Division

Tender

Reference

REFERENCE MEMO

NO. 358/AMSD, DT-

22.09.2023

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 358/AMSD Memo Date 22-09-2023

e Tender Id Description DIFFERENT WORKS

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 22-09-2023 07:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 09-10-2023 03:00 PM

Last Date of Application 09-10-2023 03:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 09-10-2023 03:30 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Repairing of Automatic MCC Panel (12.5-15 HP) for Torsa TG [Hatkhola line,

Naya line,3 no line (A) khoyar line] 256 unit Cha Sundari water supply

scheme, Zone-I, P/H No. I , under NMD-II, PHE Dte.

59474 15 Days NIL

2

Repairing of Automatic MCC Panel (12.5-15 HP) for Torsa TG [Hatkhola line,

Naya line,3 no line (A) khoyar line] 256 unit Cha Sundari water supply

scheme, Zone-I, P/H No. II under NMD-II, PHE Dte.

38641 15 Days NIL

3

Addl work in connection with Supply, delivery, installation commissioning

and Trial run of Electro Mechanical component for Torsa TG [Hatkhola

line, Naya line,3 no line (A) khoyar line] 256 unit Cha Sundari water supply
85199 15 Days NIL



scheme, Zone-I, P/H No. I and II under NMD-II, PHE Dte.

4

Repairing of Voltage Stabilizer for Torsa TG [Hatkhola line, Naya line,3 no

line (A) khoyar line] 256 unit Cha Sundari water supply scheme, Zone-I, P/H

No. I and II ,under NMD-II, PHE Dte.

32655 15 Days NIL

5

Disconnection the Existing burnt Panel and replaced by New panel (supply

departmentally) for Torsa TG [Hatkhola line, Naya line,3 no line (A) khoyar

line] 256 unit Cha Sundari water supply scheme, Zone-I, P/H No. I and

II,under NMD-II, PHE Dte. Alipurduar.

33370 15 Days NIL

6

Supply, Installation Testing and Commissioning of 1.5 TR wall mounted

split type AC at the office of the Assistant Engineer, AMSD in the dist of

Alipurduar under NMD-II, PHE Dte.

71150 15 Days NIL

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 358_Schedule1.pdf

2 358 -schedule4.pdf

3 358 -schedule6.pdf

4 358 -schedule5.pdf

5 WBF2911.pdf

6 358_Schedule-2.pdf

7 358_NOTICE.pdf

8 358 - schedule-3.pdf


	Tender: REFERENCE MEMO NO. 358/AMSD, DT- 22.09.2023
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


